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SUMITOMO METAL MINING CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3402600005

Overview

2024/07/05 08:00:00
Price

5,221.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.19% (-63.00)

JP3402600005

5713

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8,703 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,215.00 JPY (300)
5,222.00 JPY (300)
5,295.00 JPY
5,324.00 JPY
5,186.00 JPY
5,284.00 JPY
5,239.8471 JPY
1,588,400
83,229,732.00
5,051

215,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5713
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01
2024/06/28

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3402600005&ID_NOTATION=58581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3402600005&ID_NOTATION=58581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d925e9426c8544490ae229b9f96ea80f66a088fa33feaacdeeb0b444ee3fa870&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac1f1c14a337bb7be&time=1720432822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc532a1451268d0912f71c2953f3cd6f5876d2307118c83d98a9d36711c497c8&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=237585741529b288c&time=1720432822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c5b703b1149a6956794b42fb77ab0225cf1d5cd2983669ec4a15bcf2c6d05f8&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d0bf250877c1a13a&time=1720432822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b9f81056dc4c84ec5e980e63a6c2d18019c9011809b437af9891d1b2864620&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d52f5a7b5f6e154e&time=1720432822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fbe9f6379968423f162aa41338e8d64730a0853ac5ba2b4ae6c0e30e6852aaf&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c16fb6173c104c93&time=1720432822&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO METAL M

Details

2024/07/05 08:00:00

INING CORP LTD.

Price

5,221.00 JPY

Difference © -1.19% (-63.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3402600005
Symbol 5713
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,703 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,215.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 5,222.00 JPY (300)
Open 5,295.00 JPY
High 5,324.00 JPY
Low 5,186.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,284.00 JPY
VWAP 5,239.8471 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,588,400
Trading volume 83,229,732.00
Number of trades 5,051
Last size 215,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +22.50% +9.23% +17.70%
Perf (abs.) +959.00 +441.00 +785.00
Beta 0.59 0.72 0.79
Volatility  31.84 28.24 32.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUMITOMO METAL MINING CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/

5,033.00 JPY (1,647,680
4,944 .13 JPY (1,502,050
4,772.38 JPY (1,999,150
4,537.53 JPY (1,545,276
5,648.00 JPY (2024/05/21
3,873.00 JPY (2024/02/29
5,648.00 JPY (2024/05/21
3,873.00 JPY (2024/02/29

—_— e — — 2O o=

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:02 30.80 EUR  0.00 1

08:00 5,221.00 JPY 83.23 5,051

16:45 29.60 EUR  0.00 7

08:14 30.00 EUR  0.00 1

08:00 29.40 EUR  0.00 B

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168379406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229265161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421854

SUMITOMO METAL MINING CORP LTD.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/
05

2024/06/
07

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

08:01 29.40 EUR

20:57 30.44 USD

19:31 30.20 EUR

21:05 30.80 EUR

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24815555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24872294

SUMITOMO METAL MINING CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
& SUMITOMO METAL MINING -

Contact Details
SUMITOMO METAL MINING

5-11-3, Shinbashi, Minato-ku - 105-8716
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3436-7704
Fax: 03-3436-7735
E-mail: -
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